Releases - March 28, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

130707
231911
254760
148739
153063
148614
201918

Buck
Elkins
Jennewein
Morton
Owens
Sheckels
Young

James
Cody
Regina
Kenneth
Clinton
Timothy
Okie

Thomas

D
A

E
Lane

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Marion Adjustment Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



