DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
130707	Buck	James	Thomas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231911	Elkins	Cody		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254760	Jennewein	Regina	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
148739	Morton	Kenneth	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
153063	Owens	Clinton		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
148614	Sheckels	Timothy	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201918	Young	Okie	Lane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)